29N0OV23 PRICE REFORT
13:14:37(BEST) REPORTING DATE: 29NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 2SNOVZ3
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/3/9/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$52.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 5 12.80
2nd 3
3rd 9
4th 2
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/3 66.80
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/3/9 523.30C
Superfecta
OFFICIATL, $1.00 PAYS

5/3/9/2 5612.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dollars)
Place

$1.C0 PAYS
33.40

$0.50 PAYS
261.65

$0.10 PAYS
561.22

Show

5.2C
4.00C
12.40

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US bollars}

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 1

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




29N0V23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 29NOV23

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 2

£2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i0/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5710

10/6/4/5

52.

$1.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
13:44:45(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

i1.60

00 PAYS
80.40

00 PAYS
200.80

G0 PAYS
2449.00

00 PAYS
67.20

AmT/MA3 23.7.0

29N0V23

(U3 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
40.20

50.50 PAYS
100.40

$0.10 PAYS
244,80

$1.00 PAYS
33.60

{us

(U8

(Gs

Show

3.40
4.80
8.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



29N0V23 PRICE REPORT
14:17:30(EST) REPORTING DATE: 29NCOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
FROGRAM : LAUREL 29NOV23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 8 17.20 8.20
2nad 4 6.20
3rd 3
4th 5
Bxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
6/4 64,40 32.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/473 127.80 63.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/4/3/5 230.70 23.07

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
i0/6 85.80

$1.

00 PAYS
42.90

(Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

5.00C
4.20
3.00

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



29N0V23 PRICE REPORT
14:44:35(EST) REPORTING DATE: 23NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23NOV23
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/10/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {({US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 4 4.80 2.8B0C
2nd 5 5.20
3rd 10
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/5 19.60 9.80
Trifecta
GFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
4/5/10 86.30 43.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/5/10/2 811.0C 81.1¢

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/4 43.40

$1

.00 PAYS
21.70

(Gs

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

2.40
3.80
8.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCGOOZ
PAGEH# 1



29N0V23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z9NOV23

RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/8/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 11

3rd 8

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/8/9

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/1

$2.

5%.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
15:15:43(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

22.60

0C PAYS
10¢.80

0G PAYS
260.80

00 PAYS
744.60

00 PAYS
66.40

28N0V23

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

11.00
5.60

0C PAYS

50.40

50 PAYS
130.40

10 PAYS
T4.4¢6

00 PAYS
34.20

(Us

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

8.80
4.60
4,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGDZ
PAGE# 1



2Z9NOV23 PRICE REPCRT

15:45:30(E3T) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 29NOV23
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/3/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : WONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAT

1st 8

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 6

ExacTta
CFFICIAL
8/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/4/¢

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8

52.

51.

1.

52.

Win

14.80

00 PAYS
51.40

00 PAYS
147.50

00 PAYS
614.320

00 PAYS
184.40

29N0V23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{U3 Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
25.70

50 PAYS
T3.75

10 PAYS
61.48

00 PAYS
92.2¢

{Us

(Us

(Us

({GS

Show

4.00
3.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



29N0V23 PRICE REPORT
16:18: 02 (EST) REPORTING DATE: Z8NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 29N0OV23
RACE ; 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/10/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL .
1st 8 6.40 3.20
2nd 7 4.40
3rd 10
4th 6
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/7 27,60 13.80
Trifecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/7/10 83.70 44,85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/7/10/86 372_80 37.28

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/8 63.20

51.

G0 PAYS
31.60

(Gs

(US

{US

(us

Show

3.00
3.00
5.80

bollars)

Dollars)

bellars)

Dellaxs)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1




ZGNOV23 PRICE REPORT

16:47:5%(EST} REFORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 29KOVZ3
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/8/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 4]

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/8/1

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
8/3

2.

51.

51.

2.

Win

27.80

00 PAYS
295.80

CO PAYS
1145.00

G0 PAYS
5874.20

G0 PAYS
142.40

29N0V23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

L.

50.

50.

S1.

Place

14.20
11.890

00 PAYS

- 147.90

50 PAYS
572.50

10 PAYS
587.49

00 PAYS
71.20

{Us

{us

Show

5.20
9.00
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollarxrs}

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH} 1



29N0V23 PRICE REFORT
17:17:49(EST) REPORTING DATE: 29NOV23

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 293NCV23
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/7/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 8 7.80
2nd 7
3rd 5
4th 3
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/7 68.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/1/5 105.80C
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
8/7/5/3 752.70

Daily Double
GFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/8 184.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dollars)
Place
3.8¢0
4.80
$1.00 PAYS

34.10

50.50 PAYS
52.90

$0.10 PAYS
75.27

$1.00 PAYS
92.40

{us

{Us

(US

{us

Show

3.00
4.40
3.40

Dollars)

Doilars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



2ONOVZ3
17:55:19(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 29N0V23
RACE : 1C

SOURCE : 1A
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 11
3rd 9
4th 3
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/11
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/11/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
6/11/9/ALL

Daily Double
OFFTICTAL
8/6

6/11/5/3,10

Win

95.80

$2.00 PARYS
4431.80C

$1.00 PAYS
2271.80

$1.00 PAYS
24860.20

$2.00 PAYS
286.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
29N0OV23

(US Dollars)
Place

53.60
54.60

$1.00 PAYS
2215.80

50.50 PAYS
1135.90C

$0.10 PAYS
2486.08

$1.00 PAYS
143.30

{us

PRCOO0Z
PAGEH# 1

Show

27.20
22.40
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



29N0V23
18:21:51 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 29NOVZ3

RACE : 11
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/2/8/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 2

3rd 8

1th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/2

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/2/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/2/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

6/11

52.

$1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REFPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
31.00

G0 PAYS
51.40

00 PAYS
457,10

00 PAYS
96.80
363.40

28NOV23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{08 Deollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
15.50

50 PAYS
25.7¢

10 PAYS
45.71

00 PAYS
48.40
181.70

(us

(Us

(US

(us

Show

2.40
3.20
4.00

Dollaxrs)

Dellars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1



29NOVZ3 PRICE REPORT

18:49:28% (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREIL 29NOV23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/6/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFTICIAL

1st 3

2nd 9

3rd &

4th 11

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
3/9°

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.
3/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,
3/9/6/11

Daily Double

OFFICIAL 52.

11/3

Win

G0 PAYS
124.20C

00 PAYS
243.50

00 PAYS
1902.30

00 PAYS
23.80

29N0V23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

$1.

50.

50.

sl

Place

5.20
16.20

00 PAYS

57.1¢0

50 PAYS
121.75

10 PAYS
190.23

00 PAYS
11.80

(US

{us

(Us

Show

3.60
9.40
5.60

Deollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



